Лабораторные шейкеры
возвратно-поступательного
действия Pro 30
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46

Dimensions (W x D x H) 10 x 12.6 x 6.3 in. (25.5 x 32 x 16 cm)
Weight 14.5 lbs. (6.6 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
S2030-RC-B Pro 30 Reciprocal Shaker without platform, 120V
S2030-RC-B-230V Pro 30 Reciprocal Shaker without platform, 230V, EU and UK plug
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
S2031-12 Flat platform with non-slip rubber mat, 30 x 30 cm
S2031-12D Flat, two stacked platforms with non-slip rubber mat, 30 x 30 cm
S2031-13 Spring loaded platform for flasks, bottle or tube racks
S2031-18 Flask clamp platform without clamps, pre-drilled
S2040-85 Clamp for 125 mL flask (max. 16)
S2040-99 Clamp for 250 mL flask (max. 9)
S2040-09 Clamp for 500 mL flask (max. 5)
S2040-01 Clamp for 1L flask (max. 4)